:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8124430

Jan 03, 2024 - 21:29 (UTC)

In epoch 253,888 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 613177 - 0.017406063 ETH®
38.74 USD

2 613178 - 0.017333276 ETH®
38.58 USD

3 613179 - 0.017459033 ETH®
38.86 USD

4 613180 - 0.017376677 ETH®
38.68 USD

S 613181 - 0.017397623 ETH®
38.72 USD

6 613182 - 0.017364149 ETH®
38.65 USD

7 613183 - 0.017420729 ETH®
38.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8124430
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/253888
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613177
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613178
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613179
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613180
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613181
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613182
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613183

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

613184

613185

613186

613187

613188

613189

613190

613191

613192

Validator Id

85981

Amount

- 0.017433424
38.80 USD

- 0.017386312
38.70 USD

- 0.017411096
38.75 USD

- 0.017445041
38.83 USD

- 0.017426401
38.79 USD

- 0.017483959
38.91 USD

- 0.017348728
38.61 USD

- 0.017422009
38.78 USD

- 0.017375217
38.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.042310280
94.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613184
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613185
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613186
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613187
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613188
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613189
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613190
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613191
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/613192
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/85981

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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